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Profile Bending Machine ROUNDO R-72-S
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General data
Location
Year of manufacture

Warranty

Technical parameters
Number of rolls
Dimensions

Machine height
Machine length
Machine width

Machine weight

Category Profile Bending Machines
Manufacturer ROUNDO

Company name Mach4metal

Address Transito 21

Babberich 6909 DA
Netherlands

Telephone +31 316247123

Olga Hohriakova
http://mach4metall.unimachines.co.uk

Netherlands
1999

Without warranty

3 pcs

74.8in
126 in
90.6 in
15.4 short ton
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